
Name of the Corproate Debtor Perfect Industries Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP 09.07.2020

List of Creditors 09.07.2020

List of Operational Creditors (Govt Dues) Amount in Rs.

S No Department Government

 Date of 

receipt of 

claim 

Amount Claimed
Amount Claim 

Admitted

Nature 

of Claim

Whether

related

party?

% share in 

voting shar

e in CoC,

if

applicable

Amou

nt of 

conti

ngent 

claim

s

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues that 

may be 

set-off

Amoun

t of 

Cliam 

rejecte

d

Amount of Claim 

Under 

Verification

Rema

rks

1

Rahul Kumar, Dy. Comm. Of 

Custom,  DECC
Central 09-07-2020           3,16,06,449          3,16,06,449 Demand No 0%

Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Annexure -7


